MPXH6101A
Rev 7, 1/2009
Freescale Semiconductor
PressureSUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
+
Integrated Silicon Pressure Sensor
for Manifold Absolute Pressure
Applications On-Chip Signal

• Temperature Compensated Over –40°C to +125°C
• Thermoplastic (PPS) Surface Mount Package
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Name Package
Options
Case
No.
# of Ports Pressure Type Option Device
MarkingNone Single Dual Gauge Differential Absolute Surface
Mount
Through-
Hole
Super Small Outline Package (MPXH6101A Series)
MPXH6101A6U Rails 1317 • • • MPXH6101A
MPXH6101A6T1 Tape and
Reel
1317 • • • MPXH6101A
MPXH6101AC6U Rails 1317A • • • MPXH6101A
MPXH6101AC6T1 Tape and
Reel
1317A • • • MPXH6101A
15 to 105 kPa (2.18 to 15.2 psi)
0.2 to 5.0 V Output